
tpgk03s

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.0 L onto S Callowhill St 0.1

0.2 L onto W Weis St 0.1

0.3 R onto Henningsville Rd/Pump St 0.3

0.6 Slight L onto Home Rd 1.6

2.2 Slight L onto Hidden Valley Rd 1.2

3.4 Continue onto Longswamp Rd 0.2

3.6 R to stay on Longswamp Rd 0.4

4.0 L onto Longswamp Rd 1.1

5.1 L onto Hilltop Rd 1.0

6.1 Continue onto Mertztown Rd 0.6

6.7 L onto Butz Rd 0.6

7.4 R onto Schaefer Run Rd 1.0

8.4 Continue straight onto Weilers Rd 1.1

9.4 R onto Cetronia Rd 0.1

9.6 R onto Mosser Rd 0.5

10.0 L to Velodrome 0.1

10.2 R onto Mosser Rd 0.5

10.7 L onto Cetronia Rd 0.1

10.7 miles.  +448/-536 feet

10.8 L onto Weilers Rd 1.0

11.8 Continue onto Schaefer Run Rd 0.5

12.3 R onto Brookdale Rd/Local Rte

39021

0.5

12.8 Slight L onto Breinigsville Rd 0.4

13.1 L onto Trexler Rd 0.5

13.7 L onto Schaefer Run Rd 0.1

13.8 R onto Trexler Rd 0.4

14.2 L onto Dorney Rd/T513 1.8

16.0 L onto Valley Rd 0.9

16.9 R to stay on Valley Rd 0.1

17.0 R onto Chestnut St 0.1

17.1 Continue onto Barclay St 0.4

17.5 L onto Meadow Dr 0.5

18.0 R onto N Park Rd 0.6

18.6 L onto E Linden St 0.9

19.5 Slight L onto Hinterleiter Rd 0.8

20.3 L onto High Rd 1.7

22.0 R onto N Main St 0.1

11.3 miles.  +349/-273 feet

22.1 R onto W Franklin St 0.2

22.3 L onto S Callowhill St 0.1

22.4 L onto Oak Alley ot parking lot 0.0

22.5 End of route 0.0

0.5 miles.  +25/-1 feet


